Liapkalo Olena Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Blyznyuky District State Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal April 3, 2020

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Liapkalo Anatolii Vasylovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3821
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3821
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47862
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47862
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47862
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47862

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

BAN3HIOKIBCbKa panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMNHUK roJI0OBU palOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

Bnn3HioKiBCbKa panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHWK roJI0BU PaniOHHOI
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

BAN3HIOKIBCbKa panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHUK roJI0BU paOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

Bnn3HioKiBCbKa paioHHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHWK rOJI0OBU PaiOHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

BAn3HIOKIBCbKa panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHUK roJI0BU PalOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

19 259,95

16 180,40

7 348,08

5 469,58

10
867,84


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df2d2cc3-d3e8-4a60-aca9-01f35b76beaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c67e10a-1257-4e40-abc0-c418f5e45690
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf2d910a-d4f1-4aa0-928b-da03dc591c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76357fe3-9499-47d8-b1f4-206e33c6a431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96d7a7d8-a910-4b0c-bc73-022090e3c758

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df2d2cc3-d3e8-4a60-aca9-01f35b76beaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df2d2cc3-d3e8-4a60-aca9-01f35b76beaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df2d2cc3-d3e8-4a60-aca9-01f35b76beaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c67e10a-1257-4e40-abc0-c418f5e45690
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c67e10a-1257-4e40-abc0-c418f5e45690
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c67e10a-1257-4e40-abc0-c418f5e45690
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf2d910a-d4f1-4aa0-928b-da03dc591c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf2d910a-d4f1-4aa0-928b-da03dc591c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf2d910a-d4f1-4aa0-928b-da03dc591c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76357fe3-9499-47d8-b1f4-206e33c6a431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76357fe3-9499-47d8-b1f4-206e33c6a431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76357fe3-9499-47d8-b1f4-206e33c6a431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96d7a7d8-a910-4b0c-bc73-022090e3c758
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96d7a7d8-a910-4b0c-bc73-022090e3c758
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96d7a7d8-a910-4b0c-bc73-022090e3c758

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df2d2cc3-d3e8-4a60-aca9-01f35b76beaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c67e10a-1257-4e40-abc0-c418f5e45690
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf2d910a-d4f1-4aa0-928b-da03dc591c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76357fe3-9499-47d8-b1f4-206e33c6a431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96d7a7d8-a910-4b0c-bc73-022090e3c758
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df2d2cc3-d3e8-4a60-aca9-01f35b76beaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c67e10a-1257-4e40-abc0-c418f5e45690
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf2d910a-d4f1-4aa0-928b-da03dc591c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76357fe3-9499-47d8-b1f4-206e33c6a431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96d7a7d8-a910-4b0c-bc73-022090e3c758

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

241091.0 sq.

241091.0 sq.

241091.0 sq.

241091.0 sq.

170200.0 sq.

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (2)

86.0 sg. m (1)

86.0 sg. m (1)

86.0 sg. m (1)

86.0 sg. m (1)

86.0 sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df2d2cc3-d3e8-4a60-aca9-01f35b76beaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c67e10a-1257-4e40-abc0-c418f5e45690
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf2d910a-d4f1-4aa0-928b-da03dc591c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76357fe3-9499-47d8-b1f4-206e33c6a431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96d7a7d8-a910-4b0c-bc73-022090e3c758

VEHICLES:

2019 * suzuki splash 2012
2018 e suzuki splash 2012
2017 » suzuki splash 2012
2016 * suzuki splash 2012
2015 * suzuki splash 2012
il
CAREER:
Jan. 30, 2020 — till April 3, 2020 Blyznyuky District State

Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df2d2cc3-d3e8-4a60-aca9-01f35b76beaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c67e10a-1257-4e40-abc0-c418f5e45690
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf2d910a-d4f1-4aa0-928b-da03dc591c47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76357fe3-9499-47d8-b1f4-206e33c6a431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96d7a7d8-a910-4b0c-bc73-022090e3c758
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3821
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3821

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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